
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCAME	SHAFT	300MM	KA3	KA4	KA5	KA6	KS3	KS4	KS5	KS6

Seria	ComercialÄƒ	-	Seria	de	comandÄƒ
Descrierea	sinteticÄƒ	-	Arbore
Material	-	Metal.
SchimbaÈ›i	dimensiunea	-	KA6
KS3.
KS4.
Ka4.
KS6.
KA3.
KA5.
KS5.
Tensiune	nominalÄƒ	-	690V
Dimensiuni	-	300mm.
Pret:	0,00	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/shaft-300mm-ka3-ka4-ka5-ka6-ks3-ks4-
ks5-ks6-206886


